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Andy Wood andywood@ucar.edu NCAR Project Scientist

Barbara Byrne barbara.byrne@noaa.gov NMFS Fish Biologist

Benjamin Bray ben.bray@ebmud.com East Bay Municipal Utility District Senior Civil Engineer

Brian Poxon brian.poxon@hdrinc.com HDR Inc Fisheries Biologist

C Davidson cdavidson@usbr.gov Bureau of Reclamation/Central Valley Technical Writer/Editor
Office

Chris Carr Chris.Carr@waterboards.ca.gov State Water Resources Control Board Environmental Scientist

Chris Hammersmark |c.hammersmark@cbecoeng.com cbec, inc. Director

Chris Laskodi claskodi@yuroktribe.nsn.us Yurok Tribe Fish Biologist

Chris mckibbin chris.mckibbin@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Senior Environmental Scientist

Craig Addley craig.addlley@cardno.com Cardno Engineer

Craig Anderson craig_anderson@fws.gov FWS Hydrologist

David Kowalik David.Kowalik@hdrinc.com HDR Inc. Biologist

Don Bader dbader@usbr.gov Reclamation Area Manager

Donna Garcia dcgarcia@usbr.gov USBR Project Manager
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Drew Loney dloney@usbr.gov Bureau of Reclamation Hydrologist

Ed Hancock ed@eyasco.com Eyasco Partner

Elizabeth Lawson beth.lawson@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Senior Hydraulic Engineer

Ert Sogutlugil ert.sogutlugil@watercourseinc.com Watercourse Engineering, Inc. Water Resources Engineer

Garg Zhao gang.zhao@wildlife.ca.gov California Department of Fish and Senior Hydraulic Engineer
Wildlife

Gretchen Murphey gretchen.murphey@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Senior Environmental Scientist

lan Uecker lan.uecker@water.ca.gov DWR Senior Engineer

James Earley james_earley@fws.gov USFWS Fish Biologist

James Gilbert james.gilbert@noaa.gov NOAA Fisheries/UCSC Hydrologist

Jason Guignard jasonguignard@fishbio.com FISHBIO Fisheries Biologist

Jeff Laird Jeff.laird@waterboards.ca.gov SWRCB Water Resource Control Engineer

John DeGeorge jfdegeorge@rmanet.com RMA Principal

Kristin White knwhite@usbr.gov USBR Operations Manager

Levi Johnson lejohnson@usbr.gov USBR CVO Deputy

Limin Chen limin.chen@water.ca.gov DWR Engineer

Lisa Thompson thompsonlis@sacsewer.com Regional San Chief Scientist

Liz Klteck ekiteck@usbr.gov USBR Water Operations Chief

Mark Gard mark.gard @wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Senior Hydraulic Engineer

Mechele Pacheco mpacheco@usbr.gov Bureau of Reclamation Modeler

Michael Deas Mike.deas@watercourseinc.com Watercourse Engineering, Inc. Principal

Michelle Banonis mbanonis@rwah2o0.org Regional Water Authority Manager of Strategic Affairs

Mike Ford john.ford2@water.ca.gov Department of Water Resources Supervising Engineer, W.R.
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Ming-Yen Tu ming-yen.tu@water.ca.gov DWR Senior Engineer

Natasha Wingerter natasha_wingerter@fws.gov US Fish and Wildlife Service Fish Biologist/ Data Scientist

Nick Bauer nick.bauer@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Senior Environmental Scientist
Supervisor

Patrick Maloney pemaloney@tid.org Turlock Irrigation District Aquatic Biologist Il

Peggy Basdekas peggy.basdekas@watercourseinc.com |Watercourse Engineering Inc Water Resources Scientist

Randi Field rfield@usbr.gov Reclamation Hydrologic Engineer

Reza Ghasemizadeh |reza.ghasemizadeh@waterboards.ca.gov|SWRCB Water Resources Engineer

Samaneh Saadat samaneh.saadat@jacobs.com Jacobs Water Resources Modeler

Sarah Hamilton Sarah.Hamilton@stantec.com Stantec Water Resource Engineer

Stephen Maurano stephen.maurano@noaa.gov NOAA Natural Resource Management
Specialist

Todd Manley tmanley@norcalwater.org Northern California Water Association Dir of Govt Relations

Tom Boardman tboardman@wwd.ca.gov Westlands Water District Engineer

Tom Patton tpatton@usbr.gov USBR - CVO Hydraulic Engineer

Towns Burgess oburgess@usbr.gov Reclamation Lead Fish Biologist

Tracy Grimes tracy.grimes@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Environmental Scientist

Vanessa Martinez vanessa.martinez@cardno.com Cardno, now Stantec Water Resource Scientist

William Smith william.smith@stantec.com Stantec Senior Principal Engineer

Yung-Hsin Sun sun.yunghsin@sunziconsulting.com Sunzi Consulting President
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